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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 NCR Atleos https://www.linkedin.com/company/ncratleos/United States 2,407 417 17.32% New Entry
2 Bangor Savings Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/bangor-savings-bank/United States 1,005 100 9.95% New Entry
3 BECU https://www.linkedin.com/company/becu/United States 2,396 226 9.43% ▲ 3
4 Seacoast Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/seacoastbank/United States 1,429 133 9.31% ▼ -2
5 Valley Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/valleybank/United States 3,291 279 8.48% ▲ 5
6 VyStar Credit Union https://www.linkedin.com/company/vystar-credit-union/United States 1,665 121 7.27% ▼ -3
7 Park National Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-park-national-bank/United States 1,015 67 6.60% New Entry
8 Atlantic Union Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/atlantic-union-bank/United States 1,411 90 6.38% ▲ 6
9 Axos Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/axosbank/United States 1,131 71 6.28% ▲ 2

10 Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louishttps://www.linkedin.com/company/stlouisfed/United States 1,365 85 6.23% ▼ -5
11 WaFd Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/wafd-bank/United States 1,064 66 6.20% New Entry
12 WesBanco https://www.linkedin.com/company/wesbanco/United States 1,587 98 6.18% New Entry
13 Federal Reserve Bank of Minneapolishttps://www.linkedin.com/company/federal-reserve-bank-of-minneapolis/United States 1,014 61 6.02% New Entry
14 Silicon Valley Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/silicon-valley-bank/United States 5,475 328 5.99% ▼ -6
15 Sandy Spring Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/sandy-spring-bank/United States 1,038 62 5.97% New Entry
16 Fulton Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/fulton-bank/United States 2,216 132 5.96% ▼ -4
17 Pinnacle Financial Partnershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/pnfp/United States 2,528 147 5.81% ▲ 14
18 First Commonwealth Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-commonwealth-bank/United States 1,286 74 5.75% ▲ 8
19 Old National Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/old-national-bank/United States 3,499 201 5.74% ▲ 17
20 Suncoast Credit Union https://www.linkedin.com/company/suncoastcreditunion/United States 1,322 74 5.60% ▼ -2
21 Texas Capital https://www.linkedin.com/company/texas-capital/United States 2,246 123 5.48% ▼ -20
22 First Financial Bank Texas https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-financial-bankshares-inc-/United States 1,015 55 5.42% New Entry
23 LMCU https://www.linkedin.com/company/lake-michigan-credit-union/United States 1,055 57 5.40% ▲ 4
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24 Federal Reserve Bank of Dallashttps://www.linkedin.com/company/dallasfed/United States 1,236 66 5.34% ▼ -20
25 WSFS Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/wsfs-bank/United States 1,710 91 5.32% ▼ -3
26 Federal Reserve Bank of Richmondhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/federal-reserve-bank-of-richmond/United States 1,984 105 5.29% ▼ -13
27 Comerica Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/comerica-bank/United States 9,761 505 5.17% ▲ 5
28 Dollar Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/dollar-bank/United States 1,220 63 5.16% ▼ -13
29 SouthState Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/south-state-bank/United States 3,852 196 5.09% ▲ 15
30 Simmons Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/simmonsbank/United States 2,931 149 5.08% ▲ 3
31 United Community https://www.linkedin.com/company/united-community-bank/United States 2,150 108 5.02% ▼ -7
32 Federal Reserve Bank of Clevelandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/federal-reserve-bank-of-cleveland/United States 1,138 55 4.83% ▲ 17
33 Northwest Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/northwest-savings-bank/United States 1,643 78 4.75% ▼ -12
34 Citizens https://www.linkedin.com/company/citizens-bank/United States 20,510 973 4.74% ▲ 11
35 CoBank https://www.linkedin.com/company/cobank/United States 1,336 63 4.72% ▲ 3
36 Bank OZK https://www.linkedin.com/company/bank-ozk/United States 2,416 113 4.68% ▼ -29
37 Golden 1 Credit Union https://www.linkedin.com/company/golden1creditunion/United States 1,529 71 4.64% ▼ -8
38 Berkshire Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/berkshirebank/United States 1,200 55 4.58% ▼ -21
39 Busey https://www.linkedin.com/company/busey/United States 1,333 61 4.58% ▼ -5
40 Commerce Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/commerce_bank/United States 4,652 212 4.56% ▼ -1
41 Enterprise Bank & Trust https://www.linkedin.com/company/enterprise-bank-&-trust/United States 1,449 64 4.42% ▼ -16
42 Flagstar Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/flagstar-bank/United States 5,925 261 4.41% ▼ -12
43 Rockland Trust https://www.linkedin.com/company/rockland-trust/United States 1,554 68 4.38% ▼ -23
44 Cadence Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/cadence-bank/United States 3,361 145 4.31% ▼ -7
45 FNBO https://www.linkedin.com/company/fnbo/United States 3,901 167 4.28% ▼ -4
46 BankUnited https://www.linkedin.com/company/bankunited/United States 1,858 78 4.20% ▲ 22
47 First Financial Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-financial-bank/United States 2,232 92 4.12% ▼ -19
48 Arvest Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/arvest-bank/United States 5,165 211 4.09% New Entry
49 Eastern Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/eastern-bank/United States 1,739 70 4.03% ▼ -1
50 First Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/localfirstbank/United States 1,001 40 4.00% New Entry
51 Huntington National Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/huntington-national-bank/United States 15,922 635 3.99% ▼ -5
52 Bremer Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/bremer-bank/United States 1,509 60 3.98% ▲ 0
53 Federal Reserve Bank of Chicagohttps://www.linkedin.com/company/federal-reserve-bank-of-chicago/United States 1,640 65 3.96% ▼ -44
54 U.S. Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/us-bank/United States 75,913 3,000 3.95% ▼ -4
55 BMO U.S. https://www.linkedin.com/company/bmo-us/United States 10,741 419 3.90% ▲ 18
56 City National Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/city-national-bank/United States 6,314 242 3.83% ▼ -1
57 Zions Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/zions-bank/United States 2,412 90 3.73% ▲ 9
58 Umpqua Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/umpqua-bank/United States 4,440 162 3.65% ▲ 17
59 KeyBank https://www.linkedin.com/company/keybank/United States 17,234 627 3.64% ▼ -17
60 First Citizens Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-citizens-bank/United States 15,531 555 3.57% ▼ -44
61 NBT Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/nbt-bank/United States 1,460 52 3.56% ▼ -38
62 Zions Bancorporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/zions-bancorporation/United States 3,602 126 3.50% ▼ -1
63 Renasant Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/renasant-bank/United States 1,672 58 3.47% ▲ 13
64 OceanFirst Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/oceanfirst-bank/United States 1,183 41 3.47% New Entry
65 First American Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-american-bank/United States 1,060 36 3.40% New Entry
66 Equity Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/equitybank/United States 1,028 32 3.11% ▼ -19
67 MidFirst Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/midfirst-bank/United States 1,903 59 3.10% ▼ -14
68 1st Source Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/1st-source-bank/United States 1,079 33 3.06% ▼ -49
69 Pacific Premier Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/pacific-premier-bank/United States 1,189 36 3.03% New Entry
70 Fulton Financial https://www.linkedin.com/company/fulton-financial-corporation/United States 1,027 31 3.02% ▼ -6
71 California Bank & Trust https://www.linkedin.com/company/calbanktrust/United States 1,375 41 2.98% ▲ 6
72 Republic Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/republic-bank/United States 1,381 41 2.97% ▼ -37
73 Federal Reserve Board https://www.linkedin.com/company/federal-reserve-board/United States 2,750 81 2.95% ▼ -33
74 Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas Cityhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kansascityfed/United States 1,741 51 2.93% ▼ -31
75 Regions Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/regions-financial-corporation/United States 20,889 603 2.89% ▼ -13
76 Digital Federal Credit Unionhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/dcucreditunion/United States 1,189 34 2.86% ▼ -18
77 Provident Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-provident-bank/United States 1,556 44 2.83% ▼ -14
78 Webster Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/webster-bank/United States 4,989 139 2.79% ▲ 2
79 Citizens Business Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/citizens-business-bank/United States 1,089 30 2.75% ▼ -12
80 Hancock Whitney https://www.linkedin.com/company/hancockwhitney/United States 4,285 115 2.68% ▼ -23
81 Mechanics Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/mechanics-bank/United States 1,462 39 2.67% ▼ -22
82 Western Alliance Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/western-alliance-bank/United States 3,417 90 2.63% ▼ -10
83 New York Community Bankhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nycb/United States 2,058 54 2.62% ▲ 0
84 Popular https://www.linkedin.com/company/banco-popular-de-puerto-rico/United States 6,420 167 2.60% ▼ -24
85 Washington Trust Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/washington-trust-bank/United States 1,163 30 2.58% ▼ -16
86 Centennial Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/my100bank/United States 1,387 35 2.52% ▼ -35
87 First Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-bank/United States 2,657 66 2.48% ▼ -13
88 First Interstate https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-interstate/United States 5,236 130 2.48% ▼ -23
89 Banner Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/banner-bank/United States 2,939 72 2.45% ▲ 0
90 IDB Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/idbbank/United States 1,271 31 2.44% ▼ -3
91 Amegy Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/amegy-bank/United States 1,585 38 2.40% ▼ -10
92 EverBank https://www.linkedin.com/company/everbank/United States 1,846 44 2.38% New Entry
93 Prosperity Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/prosperity-bank/United States 1,890 43 2.28% ▼ -22
94 Randolph Brooks Federal Credit Unionhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/randolph-brooks-federal-credit-union/United States 1,288 29 2.25% ▼ -16
95 Santander Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/santander-bank-na/United States 10,565 217 2.05% ▼ -10
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96 Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/fdic/United States 6,429 128 1.99% ▼ -14
97 First Hawaiian Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-hawaiian-bank/United States 1,421 28 1.97% ▼ -9
98 Woodforest National Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/woodforest-national-bank/United States 3,758 70 1.86% ▼ -12
99 Bank of the West https://www.linkedin.com/company/bank-of-the-west/United States 7,665 141 1.84% ▼ -20

100 Bank of Hawaii https://www.linkedin.com/company/bankofhawaii/United States 2,052 37 1.80% ▼ -1
101 Pacific Western Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/pacific-western-bank/United States 2,491 44 1.77% ▼ -47
102 Bank of America https://www.linkedin.com/company/bank-of-america/United States 205,602 3,500 1.70% ▼ -8
103 Trustmark Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/trustmark-national-bank/United States 1,977 33 1.67% ▼ -33
104 FirstBank https://www.linkedin.com/company/firstbank/United States 3,891 58 1.49% ▼ -6
105 American Savings Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/american-savings-bank/United States 1,082 16 1.48% ▼ -14
106 East West Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/east-west-bank/United States 3,666 52 1.42% ▼ -9
107 Office of the Comptroller of the Currencyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/office-of-the-comptroller-of-the-currency/United States 3,455 48 1.39% ▼ -15
108 Cathay Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/cathay-bank/United States 1,224 17 1.39% ▼ -18
109 BancFirst https://www.linkedin.com/company/bancfirst/United States 1,350 17 1.26% ▼ -16
110 Central Bank & Trust Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/centralbank/United States 1,136 13 1.14% ▼ -14
111 Chemical Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/chemical-bank/United States 1,479 4 0.27% ▼ -6

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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